Recipient ID
American Samoa RCP-036566
Guam RCP-035969

Northern Mariana

Islands RCP-035819
Puerto Rico RCP-035979
Virgin Islands RCP-026747
TOTAL

Recipient Name
American Samoa
Government Of Guam

Commonwealth Of The
Northern Mariana Islands
Commonwealth Of Puerto
Rico

Virgin Islands

$

$

s
S
$

Total Funding

479,135,254.00
553,582,247.00

481,876,521.00

2,470,061,908.00

515,344,070.00
4,500,000,000.00

*Some recipients were eligible to receive funding under multiple recipient types (e.g. metro

city and county), and thus, may appear multiple times across tables.

**This is the most recent disbursement data as of 3/1/25. These amounts are subject to
change as some recipients may elect to withdraw from the program and return funds

voluntarily.





