Territory	Recipient ID	Recipient Name	Total Funding	
American Samoa	RCP-036566	American Samoa	\$	479,135,254.00
Guam	RCP-035969	Government Of Guam	\$	553,582,247.00
Northern Mariana		Commonwealth Of The		
Islands	RCP-035819	Northern Mariana Islands	\$	481,876,521.00
		Commonwealth Of Puerto		
Puerto Rico	RCP-035979	Rico	\$	2,470,061,908.00
Virgin Islands	RCP-026747	Virgin Islands	\$	515,344,070.00
TOTAL			\$	4,500,000,000.00

^{*}Some recipients were eligible to receive funding under multiple recipient types (e.g. metro city and county), and thus, may appear multiple times across tables.

^{**}This is the most recent disbursement data as of 3/1/25. These amounts are subject to change as some recipients may elect to withdraw from the program and return funds voluntarily.